2022-2023 Parkers Chapel Schools - Salary Schedule

Step Increments

Years
Exp

52,325

BSE+0 BSE+ 18
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37,000 39,325
37,458 39,783
37,916 40,241
38,374 40,699
38,832 41,157
39,290 41,615
39,748 42,073
40,206 42,531
40,664 42 989
41122 43,447
41,580 43,805
42,038 44,363
42,496 44,821
42,954 45,279
43,412 45,737
43,870 46,185
44,328 46,653
44,786 47,111
45,244 47,569

Retribution for extra duties:

$509

Jr FBLA/Sr FBLA/Quiz Bowl

Yearbook / Jour

nalism

Beta Club / Student Council
Jr. Sr. Banquet Sponsor
Parent Involvement

Web Site/Sign Master/Drama

Band Director

Asst. Band Director

Head Coach FB/BB/BA/SB/Cheer
Head Coach G/Tr/T/X

Asst. Coach FB/BB/SB/BB

Jr High Coach FB/BB/Cheer

Jr High Coach Tr/Weight Lifting
Technology Coordinator

STEM Director

Cert Academic Language Therapist

Athletic Director

Summer Field Maintenance
Season Field Maintenance

Driver's Ed (Min
Remediation/Su

. $1500)
mmer School

Speech Pathology

Jr. High Beta/Student Council
Before/After Care

Archery/7th Grade Only FB/BB
Asst. Coach G/Fr/T/X

John L. Morgan
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School Board President

Date

$800/$800
$800/$800
$800/$800

$800
$800

$800/$800

$3,000
$2,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$3,000
$2,000
$2,325
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000

$100/student
$25.00 hr.
$50.00 hr.
$400/3400
$22.50 hr.

3750
$1,000

Experience Increments
MSE $458 BSE

MSE+0 MSE +18
41,650 43,975
42,158 44,484
42, 668 44 993
43,177 45,502
43,686 46,011
44 195 46,520
44704 47,029
45,213 47,538
45722 48,047
46,231 48,556
46,740 49,065
47,249 49,574
47,758 50,083
48,267 50,592
48,776 51,101
49,285 51,610
49,794 52,119
50,303 52,628
50,812 53,137

190 Days per FTE

Jason Hardy

Contract length: 190 days plus Days
Athletic Director 15
Asst. V. Football 25
Head Basketball (No HS FB) 10
Head Football 30

V, Cheerleading 10

Jr. Cheerleading 5
STEM Director 10
High School Counselor 25
District Test Coordinator 10
Technology Coordinator 50
Yearbook Sponsor 10
GolffTennis 10
Asst. Technology 10
HS Marching Band 20
Head Softball 10
Head Baseball 10
JH Football Only 10
Contract length: Days Index:
Superintendent 240 2.2683
Director Curriculum 200 1.55
High School Principal 240 1.29
Elem Principal 240 1.27
Asst. Principal 240 1.1

6/2/2022

School Board Secretary

Date



