2022-2023 Parkers Chapel Schools - Salary Schedule

	Step Increments			Experience Increments		
	\$2,325		\$509	MSE	\$458	BSE
Years						
Exp	BSE + 0	BSE + 18		MSE + 0	MSE + 18	
0	37,000	39,325		41,650	43,975	
1	37,458	39,783		42,159	44,484	
2	37,916	40,241		42,668	44,993	
3	38,374	40,699		43,177	45,502	
4	38,832	41,157		43,686	46,011	
5	39,290	41,615		44,195	46,520	
6	39,748	42,073		44,704	47,029	
7	40,206	42,531		45,213	47,538	
8	40,664	42,989		45,722	48,047	
9	41,122	43,447		46,231	48,556	
10	41,580	43,905		46,740	49,065	
11	42,038	44,363		47,249	49,574	
12	42,496	44,821		47,758	50,083	
13	42,954	45,279		48,267	50,592	
14	43,412	45,737		48,776	51,101	
15	43,870	46,195		49,285	51,610	
16	44,328	46,653		49,794	52,119	
17	44,786	47,111		50,303	52,628	
18	45,244	47,569		50,812	53,137	

6/2/2022

	100 Davis per ETE			
Retribution for extra duties:	190 Days per FTE	Contract length: 190 days plu	us	Days
Jr FBLA/Sr FBLA/Quiz Bowl	\$800/\$800	Athletic Director		15
Yearbook / Journalism	\$800/\$800	Asst. V. Football		25
Beta Club / Student Council	\$800/\$800	Head Basketball (No HS FB)		10
Jr. Sr. Banquet Sponsor	\$800	Head Football		30
Parent Involvement	\$800	V, Cheerleading		10
Web Site/Sign Master/Drama	\$800/\$800	Jr. Cheerleading		5
Band Director	\$3,000	STEM Director		10
Asst. Band Director	\$2,000	High School Counselor		25
Head Coach FB/BB/BA/SB/Cheer	\$3,000	District Test Coordinator		10
Head Coach G/Tr/T/X	\$2,000	Technology Coordinator		50
Asst. Coach FB/BB/SB/BB	\$1,500	Yearbook Sponsor		10
Jr High Coach FB/BB/Cheer	\$1,500	Golf/Tennis		10
Jr High Coach Tr/Weight Lifting	\$1,000	Asst. Technology		10
Technology Coordinator	\$3,000	HS Marching Band		20
STEM Director	\$2,000	Head Softball		10
Cert Academic Language Therapi	st \$2,325	Head Baseball		10
Athletic Director	\$4,000	JH Football Only		10
Summer Field Maintenance	\$2,000	android to be so invalue in the absolute of the control of the con		
Season Field Maintenance	\$1,000			
Driver's Ed (Min. \$1500)	\$100/student	Contract length:	Days	Index:
Remediation/Summer School	\$25.00 hr.			
Speech Pathology	\$50.00 hr.	Superintendent	240	2.2683
Jr. High Beta/Student Council	\$400/\$400	Director Curriculum	200	1.55
Before/After Care	\$22.50 hr.	High School Principal	240	1.29
Archery/7th Grade Only FB/BB	\$750	Elem Principal	240	1.27
Asst. Coach G/Fr/T/X	\$1,000	Asst. Principal	240	1.11

John L. Morgan	6/2/2022	